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Pl tno Name Time

A Long  (16) 4,2 km  140 m 15 C
1(49) 2(53) 3(61) 4(59) 5(50) 6(64) 7(62) 8(60) 9(51) 10(52) 11(46) 12(54) 13(63) 14(57)

15(100) Finish

1 1 Barkasz Daniel 31:00 1:36 3:10 4:10 5:12 6:54 11:16 14:47 18:27 20:00 21:50 24:30 27:07 27:49 29:38
C.S.U. Craiova Crai 1:36 1:34 1:00 1:02 1:42 4:22 3:31 3:40 1:33 1:50 2:40 2:37 0:42 1:49

30:44 31:02
1:06 0:18

2 2 Vigh Lorand 31:08 1:49 3:16 4:04 5:04 6:37 10:32 12:22 17:20 19:09 20:03 22:38 25:08 25:49 28:03
Transilva Cluj-Napo 1:49 1:27 0:48 1:00 1:33 3:55 1:50 4:58 1:49 0:54 2:35 2:30 0:41 2:14

30:47 31:08
2:44 0:21

3 16 Tamas Relu 34:57 2:06 3:29 4:32 5:39 7:34 13:24 15:55 19:55 21:44 23:07 26:00 30:15 31:09 33:33
CS Spria Baia Sprie 2:06 1:23 1:03 1:07 1:55 5:50 2:31 4:00 1:49 1:23 2:53 4:15 0:54 2:24

34:33 34:57
1:00 0:24

4 14 Balogh Istvan Jano 42:42 4:22 6:08 8:42 9:50 11:40 17:18 19:58 25:49 27:45 28:59 32:25 37:18 38:08 40:54
CS 315 Orientare Sa 4:22 1:46 2:34 1:08 1:50 5:38 2:40 5:51 1:56 1:14 3:26 4:53 0:50 2:46

42:24 42:42
1:30 0:18

5 12 Divin Gyorgy 44:40 2:43 4:56 5:57 7:14 9:08 15:47 20:26 27:43 29:40 31:00 34:44 39:14 40:04 42:57
Ady Liceum Oradea 2:43 2:13 1:01 1:17 1:54 6:39 4:39 7:17 1:57 1:20 3:44 4:30 0:50 2:53

44:21 44:40 33:43
1:24 0:19 *41

6 6 Voros Adam 44:58 2:02 4:20 5:19 6:33 8:28 16:01 19:24 28:42 30:54 31:56 35:31 39:38 40:41 43:22
Transilva Cluj-Napo 2:02 2:18 0:59 1:14 1:55 7:33 3:23 9:18 2:12 1:02 3:35 4:07 1:03 2:41

44:37 44:58
1:15 0:21

7 7 Palhegyi Orsolya 47:03 3:20 4:57 6:05 8:00 11:23 17:30 20:13 24:57 27:29 30:22 34:53 38:59 41:29 45:14
Ady Liceum Oradea 3:20 1:37 1:08 1:55 3:23 6:07 2:43 4:44 2:32 2:53 4:31 4:06 2:30 3:45

46:40 47:03
1:26 0:23

8 11 Ababi Balazs 48:01 2:18 4:20 8:54 10:25 12:55 20:07 22:31 29:37 31:53 33:25 37:30 41:54 42:54 45:52
Ady Liceum Oradea 2:18 2:02 4:34 1:31 2:30 7:12 2:24 7:06 2:16 1:32 4:05 4:24 1:00 2:58

47:38 48:01
1:46 0:23

9 8 Tokes Arpad 48:30 2:15 4:08 5:30 6:57 9:09 15:34 18:09 23:03 25:03 32:11 36:23 42:01 43:22 46:35
Transilva Cluj-Napo 2:15 1:53 1:22 1:27 2:12 6:25 2:35 4:54 2:00 7:08 4:12 5:38 1:21 3:13

48:08 48:30
1:33 0:22

10 10 German Sallo Zolta 49:54 2:58 4:55 6:21 9:22 11:45 18:36 21:25 28:36 33:46 35:12 39:35 44:00 45:04 48:01
Orienter Tg. Mures 2:58 1:57 1:26 3:01 2:23 6:51 2:49 7:11 5:10 1:26 4:23 4:25 1:04 2:57

49:26 49:54
1:25 0:28

11 4 Pop Ioana 53:15 4:36 6:43 8:18 9:57 12:46 21:38 25:14 31:04 33:23 35:58 40:44 44:59 47:25 51:20
Maratin Baia Mare 4:36 2:07 1:35 1:39 2:49 8:52 3:36 5:50 2:19 2:35 4:46 4:15 2:26 3:55

52:48 53:15
1:28 0:27

12 3 Fazekas Emoke 55:14 4:03 6:09 10:09 11:56 15:00 23:58 27:22 33:22 36:27 38:06 43:00 47:43 49:11 53:18
Orienter Tg. Mures 4:03 2:06 4:00 1:47 3:04 8:58 3:24 6:00 3:05 1:39 4:54 4:43 1:28 4:07

54:46 55:14 41:52
1:28 0:28 *41

13 5 Kiss Mihaly 60:07 3:33 6:07 7:54 9:49 13:26 21:58 27:34 34:17 39:39 41:53 47:09 51:51 53:29 57:35
Orienter Tg. Mures 3:33 2:34 1:47 1:55 3:37 8:32 5:36 6:43 5:22 2:14 5:16 4:42 1:38 4:06

59:33 60:07
1:58 0:34

14 9 Deak Bernadett 64:35 3:23 6:43 8:32 11:32 15:08 24:21 28:57 35:21 37:54 39:53 44:46 51:06 52:42 62:03
Ady Liceum Oradea 3:23 3:20 1:49 3:00 3:36 9:13 4:36 6:24 2:33 1:59 4:53 6:20 1:36 9:21

64:12 64:35
2:09 0:23

15 13 Paskuj Matyasne 71:56 3:14 5:45 8:04 10:18 14:15 24:39 28:51 38:55 41:30 43:55 59:05 64:21 66:07 69:54
OFFLINE 3:14 2:31 2:19 2:14 3:57 10:24 4:12 10:04 2:35 2:25 15:10 5:16 1:46 3:47

71:30 71:56
1:36 0:26

16 15 Veres Matyas Daniel 93:23 3:49 6:27 7:46 9:47 23:18 40:58 45:52 52:24 57:19 60:32 66:18 78:08 79:40 91:54
SAS Silvanus Silvan 3:49 2:38 1:19 2:01 13:31 17:40 4:54 6:32 4:55 3:13 5:46 11:50 1:32 12:14

93:01 93:23
1:07 0:22

A Short  (16) 3,4 km  120 m 12 C
1(59) 2(56) 3(60) 4(51) 5(40) 6(43) 7(52) 8(58) 9(55) 10(46) 11(57) 12(100) Finish

1 23 Szikszai Csongor 32:56 1:01 5:07 12:19 14:19 16:20 19:24 22:44 23:56 26:10 28:46 31:24 32:33 32:56
Transilva Cluj-Napo 1:01 4:06 7:12 2:00 2:01 3:04 3:20 1:12 2:14 2:36 2:38 1:09 0:23

2 29 Divin Judit 37:13 1:36 6:05 14:02 16:15 18:04 22:56 25:03 26:35 28:47 31:55 35:30 36:49 37:13
Ady Liceum Oradea 1:36 4:29 7:57 2:13 1:49 4:52 2:07 1:32 2:12 3:08 3:35 1:19 0:24

3 19 Vigh Ervin 38:40 1:12 5:35 12:36 15:33 17:36 23:29 25:39 27:01 29:20 34:20 37:08 38:17 38:40
Transilva Cluj-Napo 1:12 4:23 7:01 2:57 2:03 5:53 2:10 1:22 2:19 5:00 2:48 1:09 0:23

4 24 Vandrus Brigitta 44:54 2:11 8:02 17:01 19:55 22:10 25:02 27:24 29:07 34:51 39:31 42:37 44:30 44:54
Ady Liceum Oradea 2:11 5:51 8:59 2:54 2:15 2:52 2:22 1:43 5:44 4:40 3:06 1:53 0:24

5 25 Ticleanu Mircea 46:35 2:00 8:23 17:09 22:34 24:56 28:17 30:57 32:58 35:44 39:08 42:53 45:19 46:35
OK Silva Campina 2:00 6:23 8:46 5:25 2:22 3:21 2:40 2:01 2:46 3:24 3:45 2:26 1:16

6 22 Dalya Zsolt 48:48 1:59 7:55 16:57 24:06 26:19 28:55 31:24 32:54 38:43 43:35 46:40 48:22 48:48
Orienter Tg. Mures 1:59 5:56 9:02 7:09 2:13 2:36 2:29 1:30 5:49 4:52 3:05 1:42 0:26
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Pl tno Name Time

A Short  (16) 3,4 km  120 m 12 C (cont.)

1(59) 2(56) 3(60) 4(51) 5(40) 6(43) 7(52) 8(58) 9(55) 10(46) 11(57) 12(100) Finish

7 33 Tamas Lucas 50:25 4:48 14:54 21:45 23:42 25:36 27:38 29:46 31:09 33:30 36:22 48:38 50:08 50:25
CS Spria Baia Sprie 4:48 10:06 6:51 1:57 1:54 2:02 2:08 1:23 2:21 2:52 12:16 1:30 0:17

3:37
*49

8 21 Pop Maria 51:02 7:52 14:00 23:04 26:14 28:49 31:09 33:28 35:05 40:56 45:36 48:46 50:34 51:02
Maratin Baia Mare 7:52 6:08 9:04 3:10 2:35 2:20 2:19 1:37 5:51 4:40 3:10 1:48 0:28

9 32 Veres Istvan 52:31 1:35 12:59 21:44 23:48 25:43 28:08 31:44 33:02 35:13 37:50 50:53 52:08 52:31
SAS Silvanus Silvan 1:35 11:24 8:45 2:04 1:55 2:25 3:36 1:18 2:11 2:37 13:03 1:15 0:23

10 18 Sigmond Eva 52:46 2:59 12:22 20:58 24:26 27:04 31:44 34:52 36:44 39:58 45:26 50:14 52:23 52:46
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 2:59 9:23 8:36 3:28 2:38 4:40 3:08 1:52 3:14 5:28 4:48 2:09 0:23

11 30 Paskuj Matyas 54:34 2:06 10:51 21:39 25:50 29:32 32:57 37:39 39:45 43:29 48:05 51:40 54:03 54:34
OFFLINE 2:06 8:45 10:48 4:11 3:42 3:25 4:42 2:06 3:44 4:36 3:35 2:23 0:31

12 31 Ratiu Constantin 55:57 1:18 7:47 16:28 24:02 26:37 29:08 33:19 35:06 38:01 44:17 52:48 55:25 55:57
CS 315 Orientare Sa 1:18 6:29 8:41 7:34 2:35 2:31 4:11 1:47 2:55 6:16 8:31 2:37 0:32

13 26 Lazar Tamara 57:54 5:24 13:44 24:21 28:07 31:07 37:47 40:42 43:53 47:22 51:21 55:14 57:32 57:54
SAS Silvanus Silvan 5:24 8:20 10:37 3:46 3:00 6:40 2:55 3:11 3:29 3:59 3:53 2:18 0:22

34:27
*52

14 28 Deak Attila 60:41 1:32 7:24 18:16 21:06 23:20 26:32 29:09 30:42 43:10 46:06 57:59 60:11 60:41
Ady Liceum Oradea 1:32 5:52 10:52 2:50 2:14 3:12 2:37 1:33 12:28 2:56 11:53 2:12 0:30

15 27 Szocs Zoltan 62:40 2:18 8:31 19:53 23:06 25:19 28:40 31:10 32:48 45:13 48:08 60:03 62:13 62:40
Orienter Tg. Mures 2:18 6:13 11:22 3:13 2:13 3:21 2:30 1:38 12:25 2:55 11:55 2:10 0:27

16 20 Izsak Andras 69:54 2:37 10:01 33:03 35:06 38:05 41:21 43:38 48:38 55:04 60:45 65:00 69:28 69:54
Orienter Tg. Mures 2:37 7:24 23:02 2:03 2:59 3:16 2:17 5:00 6:26 5:41 4:15 4:28 0:26

B Long  (10) 3,5 km  120 m 12 C
1(48) 2(50) 3(53) 4(59) 5(56) 6(42) 7(51) 8(58) 9(55) 10(54) 11(57) 12(100) Finish

1 36 Konig Peter 40:14 1:15 2:53 6:56 10:59 16:18 24:05 26:20 27:20 30:05 34:05 38:14 39:46 40:14
Ady Liceum Oradea 1:15 1:38 4:03 4:03 5:19 7:47 2:15 1:00 2:45 4:00 4:09 1:32 0:28

2 35 Pop Mircea 42:25 1:27 3:15 6:30 8:30 13:13 20:26 24:04 25:34 30:26 36:29 40:27 41:58 42:25
Maratin Baia Mare 1:27 1:48 3:15 2:00 4:43 7:13 3:38 1:30 4:52 6:03 3:58 1:31 0:27

3 44 Deak Botond 42:34 1:33 3:33 8:17 10:59 16:53 25:16 28:46 29:57 32:44 36:52 40:47 42:12 42:34
Ady Liceum Oradea 1:33 2:00 4:44 2:42 5:54 8:23 3:30 1:11 2:47 4:08 3:55 1:25 0:22

4 40 Serban Adrian 42:39 1:23 2:49 5:56 8:07 13:13 19:18 21:09 24:52 29:08 34:35 41:00 42:22 42:39
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 1:23 1:26 3:07 2:11 5:06 6:05 1:51 3:43 4:16 5:27 6:25 1:22 0:17

5 41 Jaszai Tamas 46:59 1:52 6:07 11:21 14:44 20:11 28:39 31:59 33:18 36:09 41:40 45:29 46:40 46:59
DCS Denever 1:52 4:15 5:14 3:23 5:27 8:28 3:20 1:19 2:51 5:31 3:49 1:11 0:19

6 37 Ratiu Dan 48:55 1:42 3:59 9:26 12:09 17:26 25:30 27:19 30:33 35:13 40:45 47:08 48:31 48:55
CS 315 Orientare Sa 1:42 2:17 5:27 2:43 5:17 8:04 1:49 3:14 4:40 5:32 6:23 1:23 0:24

7 42 Lazar Janos 49:02 1:29 3:41 10:07 12:25 19:11 29:26 32:53 33:59 36:38 41:30 46:05 48:33 49:02
SAS Silvanus Silvan 1:29 2:12 6:26 2:18 6:46 10:15 3:27 1:06 2:39 4:52 4:35 2:28 0:29

8 39 Abrany Sandor 53:32 2:42 5:17 17:56 20:53 26:55 35:23 39:00 40:07 43:04 47:03 51:00 53:02 53:32
Ady Liceum Oradea 2:42 2:35 12:39 2:57 6:02 8:28 3:37 1:07 2:57 3:59 3:57 2:02 0:30

9 38 Atanasiu Erika 54:46 1:51 5:00 9:46 12:18 20:15 29:54 32:23 33:52 38:54 49:04 52:54 54:22 54:46
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 1:51 3:09 4:46 2:32 7:57 9:39 2:29 1:29 5:02 10:10 3:50 1:28 0:24

10 43 Suciu Andrei 60:56 1:20 3:25 13:00 16:32 24:21 31:53 34:35 37:59 41:57 47:18 59:13 60:34 60:56
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 1:20 2:05 9:35 3:32 7:49 7:32 2:42 3:24 3:58 5:21 11:55 1:21 0:22

B Short  (10) 2,9 km  90 m 11 C
1(49) 2(50) 3(42) 4(52) 5(43) 6(32) 7(51) 8(40) 9(46) 10(44) 11(100) Finish

1 46 Zavodszky Tamas 41:30 4:14 6:35 14:13 19:20 21:51 24:52 28:55 31:58 34:38 39:18 40:54 41:30
Ady Liceum Oradea 4:14 2:21 7:38 5:07 2:31 3:01 4:03 3:03 2:40 4:40 1:36 0:36

2 53 Suciu Cosmin 43:15 3:43 6:03 14:29 19:35 22:14 27:21 31:59 34:36 38:01 41:25 42:47 43:15
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 3:43 2:20 8:26 5:06 2:39 5:07 4:38 2:37 3:25 3:24 1:22 0:28

3 48 Atanasiu Erzsebet 45:58 3:44 7:15 15:53 25:06 27:35 30:13 33:49 37:02 39:32 44:04 45:27 45:58
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 3:44 3:31 8:38 9:13 2:29 2:38 3:36 3:13 2:30 4:32 1:23 0:31

4 52 Nagy Elek Laszlo 49:02 3:48 7:09 16:45 21:00 24:36 29:58 34:09 37:26 40:30 46:45 48:33 49:02
Homocbucka 3:48 3:21 9:36 4:15 3:36 5:22 4:11 3:17 3:04 6:15 1:48 0:29

5 45 Nicu Gheorghe 51:15 2:49 4:32 11:34 24:07 29:12 34:01 37:41 40:14 42:32 49:29 50:47 51:15
Maratin Baia Mare 2:49 1:43 7:02 12:33 5:05 4:49 3:40 2:33 2:18 6:57 1:18 0:28

6 51 Suranyi Kinga 56:19 3:24 11:15 18:56 22:45 30:43 39:08 43:11 46:31 49:59 53:45 55:51 56:19
DCS Denever 3:24 7:51 7:41 3:49 7:58 8:25 4:03 3:20 3:28 3:46 2:06 0:28

7 49 Mihaly Gyongyi 62:01 3:01 5:36 13:35 15:42 20:42 24:40 28:29 44:53 48:41 59:43 61:36 62:01
SZVSE Szeged 3:01 2:35 7:59 2:07 5:00 3:58 3:49 16:24 3:48 11:02 1:53 0:25

8 47 Horvay Zsolt 69:32 3:45 13:02 23:08 31:30 34:44 40:43 46:43 51:00 55:13 67:08 69:01 69:32
CS 315 Orientare Sa 3:45 9:17 10:06 8:22 3:14 5:59 6:00 4:17 4:13 11:55 1:53 0:31

9 54 Deak Attila id. 87:59 5:12 9:47 19:41 28:13 34:54 42:53 65:49 69:35 74:32 85:28 87:29 87:59
Ady Liceum Oradea 5:12 4:35 9:54 8:32 6:41 7:59 22:56 3:46 4:57 10:56 2:01 0:30

50 Buda Marcel mp 2:42 4:43 11:33 13:34 ----- 26:03 29:01 31:02 33:35 40:30 42:00 42:25
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 2:42 2:01 6:50 2:01 12:29 2:58 2:01 2:33 6:55 1:30 0:25

C Long  (24) 2,6 km  80 m 11 C
1(48) 2(36) 3(42) 4(43) 5(33) 6(32) 7(39) 8(47) 9(35) 10(44) 11(100) Finish

1 70 Vlad Bogdan 29:23 1:42 4:25 6:50 11:22 12:01 14:33 19:12 23:21 25:38 27:43 29:00 29:23
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 1:42 2:43 2:25 4:32 0:39 2:32 4:39 4:09 2:17 2:05 1:17 0:23

2 65 Zentay Jozsef 35:05 1:40 5:40 8:41 14:29 15:18 18:03 20:49 25:55 30:04 33:05 34:39 35:05
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 1:40 4:00 3:01 5:48 0:49 2:45 2:46 5:06 4:09 3:01 1:34 0:26



CupaPrieteniei2021_test dum. 11.07.2021 22:23
Split time results Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

C Long  (24) 2,6 km  80 m 11 C (cont.)

1(48) 2(36) 3(42) 4(43) 5(33) 6(32) 7(39) 8(47) 9(35) 10(44) 11(100) Finish

3 59 Todea Alexandru 36:59 2:29 6:32 9:49 15:54 16:46 20:39 23:47 28:32 31:45 34:50 36:37 36:59
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 2:29 4:03 3:17 6:05 0:52 3:53 3:08 4:45 3:13 3:05 1:47 0:22

4 57 Suranyi Gabor 37:21 2:23 6:18 9:12 14:14 15:00 17:42 20:22 28:14 32:36 35:20 36:52 37:21
DCS Denever 2:23 3:55 2:54 5:02 0:46 2:42 2:40 7:52 4:22 2:44 1:32 0:29

5 75 Anghel Ionut 38:52 1:18 4:15 6:50 13:43 14:58 17:21 21:25 28:55 34:52 36:54 38:34 38:52
Club Atletic Roman 1:18 2:57 2:35 6:53 1:15 2:23 4:04 7:30 5:57 2:02 1:40 0:18

6 122 Szasz Janos 40:18 1:55 5:54 8:54 13:53 14:38 17:41 20:42 25:33 33:02 38:04 39:41 40:18
CSM VSK Csikszere 1:55 3:59 3:00 4:59 0:45 3:03 3:01 4:51 7:29 5:02 1:37 0:37

7 74 Rappert Attila 41:20 2:46 6:44 10:07 16:28 17:17 19:54 23:48 31:05 36:55 39:23 40:52 41:20
Ady Liceum Oradea 2:46 3:58 3:23 6:21 0:49 2:37 3:54 7:17 5:50 2:28 1:29 0:28

8 71 Foldi Istvan 42:29 2:09 6:24 9:54 16:38 17:22 20:24 23:52 29:34 35:20 39:58 42:05 42:29
Logatec Drot 2:09 4:15 3:30 6:44 0:44 3:02 3:28 5:42 5:46 4:38 2:07 0:24

9 69 Cseh Gabriella 42:52 1:57 6:32 9:45 19:01 20:13 23:45 27:14 33:19 37:24 40:37 42:19 42:52
DCS Denever 1:57 4:35 3:13 9:16 1:12 3:32 3:29 6:05 4:05 3:13 1:42 0:33

10 61 Vesa Patricia 46:00 2:16 7:09 11:21 18:39 19:27 23:07 27:09 34:23 38:35 44:12 45:38 46:00
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 2:16 4:53 4:12 7:18 0:48 3:40 4:02 7:14 4:12 5:37 1:26 0:22

11 58 Levai Kalman 46:35 1:57 6:08 9:49 15:58 16:36 19:23 23:37 34:04 36:37 44:54 46:12 46:35 15:05
SE Karcagi 1:57 4:11 3:41 6:09 0:38 2:47 4:14 10:27 2:33 8:17 1:18 0:23 *33

12 60 Tiriac Mihai 47:44 1:46 5:00 7:37 13:53 14:43 17:45 26:44 39:05 42:38 45:44 47:22 47:44
Pro-Silva Zalau 1:46 3:14 2:37 6:16 0:50 3:02 8:59 12:21 3:33 3:06 1:38 0:22

13 56 Scurtu Mihai 49:17 1:19 4:29 10:07 14:33 15:01 21:11 23:12 37:54 45:50 48:04 48:59 49:17 13:15
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 1:19 3:10 5:38 4:26 0:28 6:10 2:01 14:42 7:56 2:14 0:55 0:18 *33

14 120 Torda Gyula 49:44 2:02 5:51 8:31 18:48 19:41 23:06 26:02 39:19 44:18 47:43 49:22 49:44
Nagyerdo SK Debre 2:02 3:49 2:40 10:17 0:53 3:25 2:56 13:17 4:59 3:25 1:39 0:22

15 68 Karda David 50:35 4:59 8:57 13:45 20:57 22:16 25:48 29:31 37:08 43:29 48:09 50:12 50:35
Maratin Baia Mare 4:59 3:58 4:48 7:12 1:19 3:32 3:43 7:37 6:21 4:40 2:03 0:23

16 62 Szilveszter Beata 51:50 2:24 6:59 10:55 18:37 19:40 23:30 28:01 35:12 44:30 49:04 51:13 51:50
CS 315 Orientare Sa 2:24 4:35 3:56 7:42 1:03 3:50 4:31 7:11 9:18 4:34 2:09 0:37

17 73 Bakos Levente 52:28 2:02 6:48 10:35 15:52 16:34 19:46 24:48 33:39 44:13 50:01 51:55 52:28
Orienter Tg. Mures 2:02 4:46 3:47 5:17 0:42 3:12 5:02 8:51 10:34 5:48 1:54 0:33

18 55 Zsilkin Viktor 52:41 2:29 6:10 9:13 15:52 18:21 24:38 27:53 41:24 45:40 50:57 52:19 52:41 36:40
Honved Bottyan Nyi 2:29 3:41 3:03 6:39 2:29 6:17 3:15 13:31 4:16 5:17 1:22 0:22 *46

19 72 Biro Tamas 55:12 2:36 7:17 10:51 20:33 21:49 28:21 32:38 39:16 42:16 52:47 54:40 55:12
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 2:36 4:41 3:34 9:42 1:16 6:32 4:17 6:38 3:00 10:31 1:53 0:32

20 63 Komjaty Andrei 61:14 2:35 7:47 11:51 21:39 22:43 28:40 33:39 41:26 53:24 56:55 60:14 61:14
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 2:35 5:12 4:04 9:48 1:04 5:57 4:59 7:47 11:58 3:31 3:19 1:00

21 76 Dima Mircea 63:28 4:22 8:32 14:52 19:59 21:18 31:15 34:20 40:25 52:43 61:28 62:59 63:28
No club 4:22 4:10 6:20 5:07 1:19 9:57 3:05 6:05 12:18 8:45 1:31 0:29

22 67 Divin Anna 70:27 3:13 9:54 14:30 24:51 28:31 37:39 45:30 57:13 61:43 66:34 69:45 70:27
Ady Liceum Oradea 3:13 6:41 4:36 10:21 3:40 9:08 7:51 11:43 4:30 4:51 3:11 0:42

64 Arman Maxim mp 3:51 9:12 13:03 21:46 23:21 45:14 52:16 ----- ----- ----- 67:47 68:32
NTO Bistrita 3:51 5:21 3:51 8:43 1:35 21:53 7:02 15:31 0:45

66 Olah Stefan mp 8:57 12:59 16:44 62:38 ----- ----- ----- 89:21 96:16 98:53 100:40 101:10 23:13
Pro-Silva Zalau 8:57 4:02 3:45 45:54 26:43 6:55 2:37 1:47 0:30 *39

34:07 60:51
*32 *33

C Short  (25) 2,1 km  60 m 9 C
1(37) 2(31) 3(38) 4(42) 5(43) 6(40) 7(41) 8(45) 9(100) Finish

1 81 Levaine Kovacs Ro 28:00 1:34 3:50 12:05 12:51 17:45 20:48 22:59 26:15 28:22 28:49
SE Karcagi 1:34 2:16 8:15 0:46 4:54 3:03 2:11 3:16 2:07 0:27

2 93 Suciu Dragos 30:01 1:57 3:35 8:28 9:12 18:32 21:16 23:11 28:10 29:41 30:01
P.C. Arad Arad 1:57 1:38 4:53 0:44 9:20 2:44 1:55 4:59 1:31 0:20

3 87 Chifor Jean 36:46 1:31 4:24 12:08 13:09 20:54 26:14 30:50 33:53 36:10 36:46
NTO Bistrita 1:31 2:53 7:44 1:01 7:45 5:20 4:36 3:03 2:17 0:36

4 79 Teoran Alexandra 39:02 2:11 4:18 12:34 13:39 18:14 23:08 25:31 35:17 38:37 39:02
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 2:11 2:07 8:16 1:05 4:35 4:54 2:23 9:46 3:20 0:25

5 80 Nagyne Matolcsi Ju 39:58 2:18 4:58 13:10 14:20 24:10 28:50 32:07 36:32 39:25 39:58
DCS Denever 2:18 2:40 8:12 1:10 9:50 4:40 3:17 4:25 2:53 0:33

6 98 Patras Florin 41:21 4:43 7:09 14:02 15:09 24:32 32:06 34:34 38:47 40:43 41:21 21:07
Club Atletic Roman 4:43 2:26 6:53 1:07 9:23 7:34 2:28 4:13 1:56 0:38 *33

7 90 Tyukodi Marika 41:28 1:42 4:13 13:00 14:25 25:11 28:36 32:11 36:21 40:53 41:28
Oradea Oradea 1:42 2:31 8:47 1:25 10:46 3:25 3:35 4:10 4:32 0:35

8 86 Komjaty Daniel 43:06 3:22 6:21 15:18 16:30 24:46 29:19 32:19 38:15 42:01 43:06
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 3:22 2:59 8:57 1:12 8:16 4:33 3:00 5:56 3:46 1:05

9 97 Racz Gyorgy 44:02 1:33 4:01 10:58 11:59 18:36 23:13 25:40 40:42 43:27 44:02
Ady Liceum Oradea 1:33 2:28 6:57 1:01 6:37 4:37 2:27 15:02 2:45 0:35

10 121 Szasz Neli 46:00 2:05 4:54 13:30 15:11 27:23 32:03 38:53 42:53 45:29 46:00
CSM VSK Csikszere 2:05 2:49 8:36 1:41 12:12 4:40 6:50 4:00 2:36 0:31

11 78 Kovacs Andras 46:51 2:24 5:25 14:05 15:35 31:12 34:44 37:42 41:55 46:04 46:51
Honved Bottyan Nyi 2:24 3:01 8:40 1:30 15:37 3:32 2:58 4:13 4:09 0:47

12 82 Bejinariu Eduard 47:38 1:09 9:44 15:46 16:40 22:25 32:20 39:02 43:45 47:19 47:38
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 1:09 8:35 6:02 0:54 5:45 9:55 6:42 4:43 3:34 0:19

13 84 Teoran Madalina 48:50 3:02 5:09 13:45 15:17 25:15 28:37 44:13 46:08 48:21 48:50
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 3:02 2:07 8:36 1:32 9:58 3:22 15:36 1:55 2:13 0:29

14 95 Biro Sandor 48:55 1:31 3:34 12:12 13:04 18:17 21:36 24:18 45:20 48:24 48:55
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 1:31 2:03 8:38 0:52 5:13 3:19 2:42 21:02 3:04 0:31
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Pl tno Name Time

C Short  (25) 2,1 km  60 m 9 C (cont.)

1(37) 2(31) 3(38) 4(42) 5(43) 6(40) 7(41) 8(45) 9(100) Finish

15 91 Karda Andrei 50:23 6:09 8:36 15:38 16:29 23:54 27:35 38:17 45:38 49:58 50:23
Maratin Baia Mare 6:09 2:27 7:02 0:51 7:25 3:41 10:42 7:21 4:20 0:25

16 96 Szocs Hajnal 52:09 2:57 7:06 18:22 19:35 33:36 40:00 43:57 48:19 51:36 52:09
Orienter Tg. Mures 2:57 4:09 11:16 1:13 14:01 6:24 3:57 4:22 3:17 0:33

17 94 Hajek Ferenc 52:49 2:48 6:06 16:41 18:16 26:47 32:44 37:14 47:29 52:07 52:49
Oradea Oradea 2:48 3:18 10:35 1:35 8:31 5:57 4:30 10:15 4:38 0:42

18 77 Balogh Laszlo 54:01 2:51 7:12 17:49 18:57 30:15 36:42 40:50 45:59 52:43 54:01
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 2:51 4:21 10:37 1:08 11:18 6:27 4:08 5:09 6:44 1:18

19 88 Ardelean Teodor 60:51 1:33 5:32 13:26 14:33 28:55 33:22 36:45 57:12 60:14 60:51
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 1:33 3:59 7:54 1:07 14:22 4:27 3:23 20:27 3:02 0:37

20 89 Gobl Edmund 62:26 10:53 15:42 25:21 26:21 32:00 39:03 42:11 58:17 61:51 62:26
Pro-Silva Zalau 10:53 4:49 9:39 1:00 5:39 7:03 3:08 16:06 3:34 0:35

21 83 Tautu Ioan 66:29 2:35 5:37 16:09 18:05 31:30 41:48 45:17 62:08 65:40 66:29
Pro-Silva Zalau 2:35 3:02 10:32 1:56 13:25 10:18 3:29 16:51 3:32 0:49

22 92 Jaszai Eniko 76:09 1:31 3:42 10:51 11:55 25:49 28:20 30:20 66:48 75:40 76:09
DCS Denever 1:31 2:11 7:09 1:04 13:54 2:31 2:00 36:28 8:52 0:29

23 85 Szilagyi Rodica 90:02 2:10 10:10 19:24 22:09 30:27 37:41 41:51 86:11 89:20 90:02 29:01
CS 315 Orientare Sa 2:10 8:00 9:14 2:45 8:18 7:14 4:10 44:20 3:09 0:42 *33

119 Torda Judit mp 1:41 3:39 10:36 11:29 17:18 20:08 22:31 ----- 26:56 27:23 24:34
Nagyerdo SK Debre 1:41 1:58 6:57 0:53 5:49 2:50 2:23 4:25 0:27 *46

99 Herbil Crina mp 6:07 ----- 33:14 36:06 54:29 66:44 ----- ----- ----- 72:19
No club 6:07 27:07 2:52 18:23 12:15 5:35

D Long  (7) 1,9 km  60 m 9 C
1(37) 2(36) 3(38) 4(39) 5(40) 6(34) 7(41) 8(45) 9(100) Finish

1 105 Neuschli Otilia 25:00 1:14 6:20 8:58 13:28 16:50 18:55 20:01 23:23 25:16 25:38
NTO Bistrita 1:14 5:06 2:38 4:30 3:22 2:05 1:06 3:22 1:53 0:22

2 106 Petrusan-Vesa Mada 36:32 1:52 8:08 11:42 17:41 23:16 26:30 28:09 32:14 36:09 36:32
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 1:52 6:16 3:34 5:59 5:35 3:14 1:39 4:05 3:55 0:23

3 104 Aristan Alexia 40:33 2:53 9:30 15:35 21:41 27:16 30:35 32:11 36:16 40:10 40:33
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 2:53 6:37 6:05 6:06 5:35 3:19 1:36 4:05 3:54 0:23

4 107 Nutiu Razvan 43:05 4:29 10:37 17:02 24:06 28:39 31:28 32:49 40:04 42:39 43:05
P.C. Arad Arad 4:29 6:08 6:25 7:04 4:33 2:49 1:21 7:15 2:35 0:26

5 102 Albert Ianis 55:01 2:19 8:16 12:08 19:17 23:46 35:18 37:10 49:50 54:27 55:01
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 2:19 5:57 3:52 7:09 4:29 11:32 1:52 12:40 4:37 0:34

6 101 Drulea Vlad 56:26 2:07 9:36 13:29 20:43 25:11 36:16 38:34 50:59 55:49 56:26
Pro-Silva Zalau 2:07 7:29 3:53 7:14 4:28 11:05 2:18 12:25 4:50 0:37

103 Sas Ana-Maria mp ----- 16:26 ----- ----- ----- 37:46 ----- ----- 48:44 49:19 3:33 11:12 20:01
Pro-Silva Zalau 16:26 21:20 10:58 0:35 *48 *31 *32

31:14 43:59
*33 *35

D Short  (7) 1,5 km  40 m 7 C
1(31) 2(36) 3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(100) Finish

1 116 Costea Tudor 25:35 3:41 7:55 11:20 14:21 17:49 22:02 25:13 25:35
P.C. Arad Arad 3:41 4:14 3:25 3:01 3:28 4:13 3:11 0:22

2 111 Slovac Ivan 27:00 5:10 9:12 13:16 16:41 21:09 24:10 27:02 27:31
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 5:10 4:02 4:04 3:25 4:28 3:01 2:52 0:29

3 115 Vesa Ioana 27:39 3:57 8:03 13:28 16:30 19:52 24:00 27:14 27:39
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 3:57 4:06 5:25 3:02 3:22 4:08 3:14 0:25

4 113 Miron Maria 31:33 11:44 14:32 17:33 20:27 23:50 27:56 31:13 31:33
C.S.O. Madaras Mad 11:44 2:48 3:01 2:54 3:23 4:06 3:17 0:20

5 110 Drule Stela 35:19 6:39 12:55 16:54 21:38 25:41 30:42 34:23 35:19
Pro-Silva Zalau 6:39 6:16 3:59 4:44 4:03 5:01 3:41 0:56

6 114 Tatar Nadia 45:10 6:22 11:34 15:55 23:13 29:43 41:29 44:35 45:10
NTO Bistrita 6:22 5:12 4:21 7:18 6:30 11:46 3:06 0:35

7 112 Sas Maria 49:14 10:51 16:24 20:03 31:11 37:57 44:33 48:41 49:14
Pro-Silva Zalau 10:51 5:33 3:39 11:08 6:46 6:36 4:08 0:33


